
Stirred by the sky
Served under moonlight



                                  SunSet                                       star RISE



Cognac, Chocolate liqueur,
Sweet Vermouth, cacao nibs

990

Spirit & Stone

In a land shaped by time and rain, where ancient rocks tell quiet stories,
a di�erent kind of treasure emerged. Spirit & Stone is a tribute to Lonavala’s rugged soul

—where smooth cognac meets chocolate liqueur and sweet vermouth,
balanced by the steady chill of a single stone. 

Finished with a rim of salted caramel and cacao nibs, 
it’s a drink crafted with depth and a touch of the earth itself.

zero proofcocktail 990 | 590

Lady of Fortune
Vodka, Peach liqueur, Peach puree, Rose syrup,

Lemon juice, Sparkling Sake

She arrives without warning, a flash of peaches and a hint of rose, 
bringing with her the promise of luck. 

With a sparkling laugh and a gentle touch, she pours joy into every moment,
leaving behind traces of sweetness and a pearl of hope.

Wherever she goes, good fortune follows,
turning ordinary moments into stories worth sharing.

Dark Rum, coconut Rum, Pineapple juice, Pistachio Butter,
Coconut Cream, Lemon Juice

They say a rum-loving explorer aimed for the stars but took a wrong turn at Mars and 
crash-landed on a tropical island that doesn’t exist on any map. With rum, a splash of 
pineapple, coconut cream, and a curious spoonful of pistachio butter, he stirred up 
something unforgettable. Tiki Odyssey takes you on a tropical journey like no other. 

Lush, creamy, and a little unexpected, it’s a sip of escape from the everyday, where rum 
meets reverie under the open sky.

Tiki Odyssey

zero proofcocktail 890 | 590

Rye Whiskey, Mango, House-Made Ginger, 
Cardamom Syrup, fresh Mint

Legend speaks of a hidden orchard on the moon, where mangoes gleam under silvery light, 
mint flourishes wild, and cardamom perfumes the air. 

This cocktail captures that essence, a refined blend of luscious mango, delicate cardamom, 
fresh mint, and smooth rye whiskey, all rounded with aromatic bitters. 

Fruity and fresh, a graceful fusion of fruit and spice
inspired by the mysteries of the moon.

Lunar Orchard

zero proofcocktail 890 | 590

Liquid Constellations
Craf t e d  f o r  tw i l i g h t ,  f i n i s h e d  i n  s t a rdu s t

To honour the experience and service offered, a 10% service charge is respectfully included, 
though entirely at your discretion.

our standard measure is 30 ml. government taxes as applicable



Liquid Constellations
Craf t e d  f o r  tw i l i g h t ,  f i n i s h e d  i n  s t a rdu s t

Tequila silver, Aperol, Lemon Juice, Agave Nectar,
Yuzu, Beer

When the sun starts packing its bags and the sky throws a party in orange and pink, 
Sundown Horizon shows up ready to mingle. With tequila, Aperol, and a zesty punch of 
yuzu, it’s like catching that perfect sunset vibe in a glass. A splash of beer and sweet 

agave keeps things fizzy and fun, capturing the magic of those fleeting moments when 
day surrenders to night. Raise your glass and toast to horizons that promise new 

adventures beneath endless skies.

Sundown Horizon

zero proofcocktail 790 | 590

Twilight
Gin, Orange Liqueur, Lychee Juice, Apple Juice, Lemon Juice, 

House-Made Butterfly Pea Flower & Lavender Syrup, Blueberry

As day gently slips into night, Twilight arrives—a delicate dance of colours and flavours 
held in two halves, waiting to be united. 

Like the sky’s soft transition from light to dusk, the blend of gin, 
lychee, and lavender invites you to craft your own moment of magic. 

When the hues swirl together into a serene pastel purple, 
it’s a quiet reminder that every ending carries the promise of a beautiful beginning.

zero proofcocktail 790 | 590

To honour the experience and service offered, a 10% service charge is respectfully included, 
though entirely at your discretion.

our standard measure is 30 ml. government taxes as applicable

Chai on the Moon
Bourbon, House-Made Masala Chai & Cashew Puree, Aquafaba,

Lemon Juice, Aromatic Bitters

She arrives without warning, a flash of peaches and a hint of rose, 
bringing with her the promise of luck. With a sparkling laugh and a gentle touch, 

she pours joy into every moment,
leaving behind traces of sweetness and a pearl of hope.

Wherever she goes, good fortune follows, 
turning ordinary moments into stories worth sharing.

zero proofcocktail 790 | 590



Cra f t e d  f o r  tw i l i g h t ,  f i n i s h e d  i n  s t a rdu s t

Liquid Constellations

zero proofcocktail 2,990 | 1,990

The Marquee Soirée
(For Two)

Beneath the vast open sky, 
The Marquee Soirée invites you to be both creator and curator. 

Presented on a trolley, it’s a punch bowl overflowing 
with endless possibilities, where you mix, match, 

and craft your own signature blend. 
More than just a drink, it’s a shared adventure and a celebration 

stirred beneath the stars.

Lover's Eclipse
(For Two)

Gin, Strawberry Liqueur, Jasmine Tea, Raspberry Puree,
Lemon Juice,

Under a sky caught between day and night, lovebirds found themselves drawn 
together beneath the shadow of an eclipse. Sharing a teapot filled with fragrant 

jasmine and sweet berries. In the glow of the eclipse, time seemed to pause,
a perfect blend of light and shadow, just like the dance of the sun and moon. 

It was just them, the tea, and a connection that needed no words.

zero proofcocktail 1,490 | 890

To honour the experience and service offered, a 10% service charge is respectfully included, 
though entirely at your discretion.

our standard measure is 30 ml. government taxes as applicable

Venus Rising
Tequila gold, Dry Vermouth, Tomato Juice, Beetroot Juice,

strawberry & Vanilla puree, Celery Salt

zero proofcocktail 790 | 590

Each evening, Venus ascends the sky like a radiant promise
-bold, captivating, and impossible to ignore. Beneath her watchful gaze, tequila’s fire 

blends seamlessly with earthy beetroot, 
sun-ripened tomato, and a secret syrup’s subtle whisper.

 This cocktail is as magnetic and fearless as the evening star itself. 
A drink for those who dare to chase the night.



E a r th y  b eg i nn i ng s ,  s t a r l i t  f i n i s h e s

Single Malt Whiskey

To honour the experience and service offered, a 10% service charge is respectfully included, 
though entirely at your discretion.

our standard measure is 30 ml. government taxes as applicable

1,900

1,900

1,800

1,200

1,200

1,150

1,150

1,050

900

900

900

900

650

750

750

750

Glenfiddich 18yrs

The Glenlivet 18yrs

Lagavulin 16yrs

The Macallan 12yrs

Glenmorangie Signet

Oban 14yrs

Talisker 18yrs

Rampur Double Cask

Laphroaig 10yrs

Glenfiddich 12yrs

The Glenlivet 12yrs

Talisker 10yrs

Glenmorangie The Orignial

Indri Triple Cask 

Amrut

Yamazaki 12yrs



Royal Salute 21yrs

JW Blue Label

Chivas Regal Ultis

Hibiki Master Select

Chivas Regal 18yrs

JW Gold Label

Templeton Rye

Maker's Mark

JW Double Black

Toki

Jim Beam

Chivas Regal 12yrs 

Jack Daniel's No.7 

JW Black Label

Gold en  pour s  b u i l t  f o r  moon l i t  mu s i ng s

Blended & Bourbon & Rye Whiskey

To honour the experience and service offered, a 10% service charge is respectfully included, 
though entirely at your discretion.

our standard measure is 30 ml. government taxes as applicable

2,600

2,600

1,999

1,800

1,200

1,095

950

950

850

750

650

650

650

650



To honour the experience and service offered, a 10% service charge is respectfully included, 
though entirely at your discretion.

our standard measure is 30 ml. government taxes as applicable

Hennessy XO

Hennessy VSOP

Hennessy VS

Belvedere

Grey Goose

Absolut Elyx

Cîroc

Absolut 

Skyy 

Vodka

Amb e r  e l eganc e  b e n e a th  t h e  s t a r s

R e f i n e d .  P u r e .  S k y - bound

Cognac

Rum
S i p  t h e  s un s e t .  S t a y  f o r  t h e  s t a r s

Kraken Spiced Rum

Havana Club Añejo 7 Años

Malibu 

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Old monk 

Havana Club Añejo 3 Años

3,000

1,079

800

750

750

700

700

575

575

650

650

550

550

550

650



Tanqueray Nº Ten

Hendrick's

Jaisalmer

Samsara

Hapusa

Bombay Sapphire

F lora l s ,  f ro s t ,  a nd  a  t ouch  o f  t h e  i n f i n i t e

Gin

Hoegaarden

Corona 

Budweiser  

Kingfisher Ultra

Cra f t e d  f o r  tw i l i g h t  conv e r s a t i on s

Beer

To honour the experience and service offered, a 10% service charge is respectfully included, 
though entirely at your discretion.

our standard measure is 30 ml. government taxes as applicable

3 30ml

850

850

700

700

700

700

650

650

450

450



3,000

1,500

1,500

850

850

750

750

750

750

750

750

Agav e  f i r e ,  C e l e s t i a l  f i n i s h e s

Tequila & Mezcal 

Don Julio 1942 

1800 Cristalino

Don Julio Reposado

Patrón Reposado

Patrón Silver

Don Julio Blanco

1800 Añejo

Creyente Mezcal

1800 Silver

Jose Cuervo Gold

Jose Cuervo Silver

To honour the experience and service offered, a 10% service charge is respectfully included, 
though entirely at your discretion.

our standard measure is 30 ml. government taxes as applicable

3,000

1,500

1,500

850

850

750

750

750

750

750

750



Cra f t e d  f o r  toa s t s  u nd e r  o p en  s k i e s

Champagne & Sparkling 

To honour the experience and service offered, a 10% service charge is respectfully included, 
though entirely at your discretion.

our standard measure is 30 ml. government taxes as applicable

Dom Pérignon, Brut 

Moët & Chandon, Brut

Moët & Chandon, Rose

G.H. Mumm, Brut

Luna Argenta Prosecco, DOC Brut

Jacob's Creek Chardonnay Pinot Noir

Sula, Brut 

 45,000

20,000

16,000

12,000

7,999

6,999

5,999



b y  bo t t l e

Wine

Villa Antinori Chianti Classico Riserva

Sangiovese, Merlot, Syrah, Cabernet Sauvignon - ITALY

Sangiovese, Syrah, Merlot - ITALY

Santa Cristina

To honour the experience and service offered, a 10% service charge is respectfully included, 
though entirely at your discretion.

our standard measure is 30 ml. government taxes as applicable

12,500

4,200

4,000
Chardonnay - australia

Jacob Creek

Chardonnay - australia

Hardys 3,500

4,000

4,200

Shiraz, Cabernet Sauvignon  - australia

Jacob Creek

Cabernet Sauvignon  - chilE

Santa Rita

Sauvignon Blanc - chilE

Santa Rita

Sauvignon Blanc - New Zealand

Cloudy Bay

Chardonnay - France 

Domaine Hamelin Chablis

10,500

10,500

Wh i t e  W i n e

R e d  W i n e

Pinot Grigio, Trebbiano, Pinot Blanc - ITALY  

Villa Antinori Bianco 5,000

4,200



B Y  G L A S S

Wine

To honour the experience and service offered, a 10% service charge is respectfully included, 
though entirely at your discretion.

our standard measure is 30 ml. government taxes as applicable

Sangiovese, Merlot, Syrah, Cabernet Sauvignon - ITALY

Santa Cristina

Shiraz, Cabernet Sauvignon - AUstralia

Jacob Creek

Cabernet Sauvignon - chile

Santa Rita

900

900

900

Wh i t e  W i n e

R e d  W i n e

Chardonnay - australia

Hardys

Chardonnay  - australia

Jacob Creek

Cabernet blanc  - chilE

Santa Rita 900

900

900



S a t i n  smooth .  S un s e t  sw e e t .  C e l e s t i a l l y  s e duct i v e

Liqueurs

To honour the experience and service offered, a 10% service charge is respectfully included, 
though entirely at your discretion.

our standard measure is 30 ml. government taxes as applicable

650

650

650

650

650

650

650

Jägermeister

Baileys Irish Cream

Campari

Lillet Blanc

Lillet Rosé

Kahlúa

Amaretto

Aperol 650



B r ewed  f o r  d r e amer s ,  g round ed  i n  e l eganc e

Freshly Brewed Coffee  

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

550

650

550

550

Our Signature Coffees

Cappuccino

Latte 

Americano  

Espresso  

Cold Coffee  

Macchiato

Affogato  

Hot Chocolate 

Syphon

Pour over 

French Press  

Brewed with fire and finesse—this slow, gravity-defying 
process yields a bright, aromatic cup worthy of the stars.

An ode to patience and precision. Hot water is slowly poured 
in graceful spirals over freshly ground beans, allowing
the flavours to bloom, breathe, and unfold.

Steeped with stillness. Pressed with poise.
A bold, full-bodied brew with every detail intact.

A rich blend of espresso and dark chocolate, gently 
stirred with steamed milk and crowned with delicate froth.

Mocha 

To honour the experience and service offered, a 10% service charge is respectfully included, 
though entirely at your discretion.

our standard measure is 30 ml. government taxes as applicable



Gold en  l e a v e s ,  moon l i t  moment s

Premium Leaf Tea

300

350

350

450

450

450

450

A mild Tea made from newly grown bud which gives a 
fresh mellow flavor

Organic Darjeeling White Tea  

These tea leaves that are handpicked by monkeys trained to 
pluck rare and wild tea from inaccessible places.
These leaves produce a pale, golden tea that is fragrant and 
delicious, best served without milk

Monkey Pick Oolong Tea  

Light, golden tipped springtime tea from the Himalayas; it is 
distinguished by an exquisitely delicate flavor and fresh 
aroma of the first pick of the season

Darjeeling First Flush 

Green tea, Jasmine flowers, Amaranth flower, Lily 
flower, Natural Blueberry flavoring

Blueberry Green Tea  

Green tea, Jasmine flowers, Natural Jasmine flavor

Jasmine Green Tea  

Organic Green Tea 

Another western herbal tea which has gained high 
acceptance Helpful in stomach inflammation

One of the most sought-after teas from the 
world-famous pussimbing estate, this semi fermented 
oolong is distinguished by a nose of a quality green 
tea and a taste of a premium black tea

Chamomile  

To honour the experience and service offered, a 10% service charge is respectfully included, 
though entirely at your discretion.

our standard measure is 30 ml. government taxes as applicable



R e f r e shment  t h a t  r i s e s  t o  t h e  occa s i on

Soft Beverages  

To honour the experience and service offered, a 10% service charge is respectfully included, 
though entirely at your discretion.

our standard measure is 30 ml. government taxes as applicable

Orange, pineapple, Watermelon, carrots, beetroot & apple

Freshly Squeezed Juice 

Peach
lemon

Coconut
Mango

Iced Tea  

Fresh limes with demerara, and Mint  

Red Bull   

Smoothies

Milkshake 
Salted Caramel
KitKat

Aerated Drinks   

Aava Water   

Sparkling Water 

550

450

500

400

450

450

400

250

350
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thank you for sharing our sky


